DESIGNATED OFFICER FOR MONITORING MATTERS RELATED TO FRAUD & LEA

Name of the Circle /

Sl No Name of the Official Office Designation | Mobile Number e-mail ID
1 HariP V Agra DGM 9606092731 haripv@canarabank.com
2 Amarjit Singh Ahmedabad DGM 7838607779 amarjitsingh@canarabank.com
3 Santanu Banerjee Bengaluru DGM 9433663673 santanu.b@canarabank.com
4 Subodh Kumar Bhopal DGM 9430513749 subodhkumarl@canarabank.com
5 Netra Mohan Patra Bhubaneswar DGM 7077720511 netramobanpatra@canarabank.com
6 Rajeev Kumar Chandigarh DGM 9988279220 rajeev_kumar@canarabank.com
7 Raghavendra Rao Kanala Chennai DGM 9833549265 raghavendra_k@canarabank.com
8 C Jayakumar Dalhi DGM 9443547554 jayakumarc@canarabank.com
9 N Srinivasa Rao Guwahati DGM 6364065322 nsrao@canarabank.com
10 Jagdish Swamy Hubballi DGM 9575407038 jagdishswamy@canarabank.com
11 R Srinivasa Rao Hyderabad DGEM 7032226476 r.srinivasarao@canarabank.com
12 Gandhi M Jaipur DGM 9994578821 gandhim@canarabank.com
13 Deepak Shukla Karnal DGM 7349629785 deepakshukla@canarabank.com
14 Kiran N § Kolkata DGM 8334999300 kiranns@canarabank.com
15 Sregkanth V.K. Kozhikode DGM 9606092837 sreekanthvk@canarabank.com
16 H. Raghuraja Lucknow OGM 9449777001 raghurajah@canarabank.com
17 Rahul Ranjan Madurai DGM 6290829128 rahulranjani@canarabank.com
18 L R Vijayashree Mangaluru DGM 9606092818 vijayashreelr@canarabank.com
19 Ashok Kumar A § Manipal DGM 9566582790 asashckkumar@canarabank.com
20 P Saravanan Mumbai DGM 9952173533 saravananp@canarabank.com
21 Anand Srivastava Patna DGM 9313551557 anandsrivastava@canarabank.com
22 Sunil Dutt Verma Pune AGM 9814811194 sunilduttverma@canarabank.com
23 Manoj Magare Sudam Rao Ranchi DGM 9986546662 manojmagare@canarabank.com
24 T R Balaji Rao Thiruvananthapuram DGM 9483544135 bzlajiraotr@canarabank.com
25 G N Murthy Tirupati DGM 7077720565 narasimhamurthyg@canarabank.com
26 Shishir Kumar Vijayawada DGM (D} 8077830130 shishirkumar@canarabank.com
27 Binay Kumar Head Office DGM 7260812022 binaykumar@canarabank.com




